MZOLCLC - YELLOW
LC to LC Duplex 1.8mm MiniZip OS2 Singlemode Fibre Patch Leads

PRODUCT IMAGE: FEATURES:

= SC and LC connectors as standard, other
connectors available

= |SOH - Low smoke zero halogen, yellow

jacket

900um tight buffer, 1.8mm duplex cable

Available in other colours on request

Armoured, round duplex and flat twin patch

cords also available

= (OS2 fibre conforms to or exceeds all relevant
ISO/IEC, TIAZEIA and ITU standards

= All patch cords come with a UPC polished
connector end face as standard

= 1.8mm diameter mini zip cable- Allows for
more room in a server rack or data centre.

DESCRIPTION

LC to LC Duplex 1.8mm OS2 Singlemode Fibre Patch Cables are suitable for enterprise network,
telecom rooms, server farms, cloud storage networks, and any place fibre jumper cables are needed.
The cable is RoHS compliant and is optically tested for insertion loss to ensure high quality.

APPLICATIONS: COLOUR:

= Data Centres = LAN/Enterprise = Main Offices YELLOW
= Storage area networks = Computing Centres

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION:

Connector Type [CtoLC Jacket OD 1.8mm
Fibre Type 9/125um Fibre Count Duplex
Polish UPC to UPC Jacket Material LSOH
Insertion loss <0.3dB Attenuation at 1310nm 0.36 dB/km
Return loss >50dB Attenuation at 1550nm 0.22 dB/km
Min Bend Radius 30mm Operating temp -40~75°C

Fibre Grade G652D Polarity A(Tx) to B(Rx)



LC to LC Duplex 1.8mm MiniZip OS2 Singlemode Fibre Patch Leads

PART CODE DESCRIPTION

MZ9LCLCO05 0.5m LC-LC 9/125 Duplex Minizip OS2 Yellow
MZOLCLC1 1m LC-LC 9/125 Duplex Minizip OS2 Yellow
MZ9LCLC?2 2m LC-LC 9/125 Duplex Minizip OS2 Yellow
MZ9LCLC3 3m LC-LC 9/125 Duplex Minizip OS2 Yellow
MZ9LCLC5 5m LC-LC 9/125 Duplex Minizip OS2 Yellow
MZ9OLCLC10 10m LC-LC 9/125 Duplex Minizip OS2 Yellow
MZ9LCLC15 15m LC-LC 9/125 Duplex Minizip OS2 Yellow
MZ9OLCLC20 20m LC-LC 9/125 Duplex Minizip OS2 Yellow

MZ9LCLC30 30m LC-LC 9/125 Duplex Minizip OS2 Yellow



